

Mat – 1366 of 2021

Order no.10

01.02.2023

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.
The prayer is heard considered and allowed. Defendant is without steps.

To 08.05 .2023 for P.H.

D/Corrected by me.

S/d- R.Tamang
Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore

S/d- R.Tamang
Additional District Judge
(J.O. Code- W.B 757)