

Mat. Suit 1366 of 2021

Order no- 11, dated 08.05.2023

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 08.08.2023 for P.H.

Additional District Judge (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00795)